1202

Shadow Bracket for Hand
Brush (4587x/4589x) &
Dustpan (5660x), H180mm x
W50mm

The shadow bracket has been designed to provide a convenient storage solution
for your hand brush and dustpan. Beneficial where space is limited and ideal for



mounting on a wall or pillar, where quick access is needed to the correct tool. Can
be colour coded by applying a coloured sticker to represent the area and tool.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Product Width

Product Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin
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1202

Stainless Steel (AISI
304)

5 Pcs.

0 Pcs.

0 Pcs.

210 mm

90 mm

60 mm

50 mm

180 mm

0.2 kg

0.036 kg

0.036 kg

0.24 kg
5705022038851
15705028038869
83025000
United Kingdom



